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Vendor List SID Contact Phone Email

Ability Network M00021CT2 Stephanie Dickinson 973-796-1521 stephanie.dickinson@abilitynetwork.com

AdvancedMD Inc. M00002GA2 Amimul Sadequee 678-303-1140 x201 edipayerrelations@advancedmd.com

Allscripts Payerpath M00002TX2 Angela McHugh 877-623-5706 EDI.Enrollments@allscripts.com

Alveo Health M00008OH2 Evan Harris 513-557-3220 brigott.dawn@alveohealth.com

Anesthesia Business Consultants M00001MI4 Michael Devlaminck 517-787-6440 mike.devlaminck@anesthesiallc.com

APS Medical Billing M00667OH4 Tim Neiling 800-288-8325 x1507 credentialing@apsmedbill.com

Athena Health M00648SC1 EDI Enrollment 800-981-5084 practice-enroll@athenahealth.com

Availity RCM (Realmed) NTHRIVE M00029IN4 Enrollment 800-282-4548 edienrollment@availity.com

Bluemark M00810NY2 David Becker 347-590-4093 Davidb@bluemark.net

Carecloud  (formly MTBC) M00001NJ4 Bilal Ahmed 732-837-5133 enrollment@carecloud.com

CareTracker M00807RI2 Jennifer Barnhill 800-444-0882 KPOTIVN@HARRISCOMPUTER.COM

Carolina Ambulance Billing M00014SC4 Yolanda Barnhill 800-741-6920 x351 ybarnhill@cabems.com

Centrex Revenue Solutions M00800OH2 Nicole Bartel 234-542-1134 Jaguar_BA_Requests@Intergraconnect.com

Change Healthcare (Emdeon) WME001 Kevin Hevener 615-932-3380 PAYERREGISTRATION@EMDEON.COM

Change Healthcare (Emdeon Int) M00022TN2 Kevin Hevener 615-932-3380 PAYERREGISTRATION@EMDEON.COM

Change Healthcare (McKesson) M00002IA2 Insurance Support Team 800-527-8133 PAYERREGISTRATION@EMDEON.COM

Change Healthcare (NDC Health) M00229OK2 Insurance Support Team 800-527-8133 PAYERREGISTRATION@EMDEON.COM

Change Healthcare (Per-Se Tech.) M00098IL2 Insurance Support Team 800-527-8133 PAYERREGISTRATION@EMDEON.COM

CHC-Medavant/Proxymed/Capario WME001 Insurance Support Team 800-527-8133 dbqtshinsurancesupport@Changehealthcare.com

Claim MD M00731NM2 Nihal Titan 855-757-6060 x120 nihal@claim.md

Clinix Medical Information Services M00027KY4 Danny Miller 270-519-1880 danny.miller@clinixmis.com

Coastal Technology M00773SC2 Farhad Michael Nasseri 919-619-2044 Michael.Nasseri@Coastal-Tec.com

Cortex EDI Inc. CEI001 Ani Modiano 800-485-5977 info@cortexedi.com

CPSI M00001AL2 Wendy Camilleri 251-662-4190 wendy.weaver@trubridge.com

DHS MGMT SYS (NAVEOS) M00522MD1 Eyrame Akato 703-999-8140 Eyrame.akato@cloudmed.com

Eligible Inc M00679CA2 Eligible Support 888-909-3055 support@eligible.com

Eligibill Inc M00774WI2 Joe Peroutky 262-240-9700 x107 Joe.Peroutky@eligbill.com

eMEDIX/Compugroup Medical CTS001 Jason Gandy 803-231-5734 Jason.Gandy@cgm.com

eMEDIX/Reimbursement Sol M00001AZ2 Jason Gandy 803-231-5734 Jason.Gandy@cgm.com

EMS Consultants EMS001 Maya Ward 855-485-0314 x285 mward@emscltd.com

EMS Mgt and Consultants M00028NC4 Kimberly Pederson 877-215-6492 datamanagement@emsbilling.com

EPBS Intermedix M00003OK1 Somer Thurman 800-962-3303 x30551 somer.thurman@intermedix.com
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Epic RX M00637VA7 Kristen Mack 800-876-3742 kmack@epicrx.com

eSolutions Inc. / FKA ClaimRemedi M00020CA2 EDI Services 866-633-4726 EDIServices@claimremedi.com

Etactics Inc. M00361OH2 Matt Cantor 330-342-0568 x1 edisupport@etacticsinc.com

FinThrive/MEDASSETS/XACTIMED M00004TX2 Payer Relations 800-390-7459 PayerRelations@FinThrive.com

FDS Inc. M00009TX2 Dana Coffman 877-602-4179 onboardingmanager@fdsrx.com

Fix Health Care M00770PA2 Diane Barnikel 888-745-1726 ext 705 DBARNIKEL@FIXHT.COM

Greenway Clearinghouse M00547TX2 EDI Enrollment 972-385-5561 GCHPayerRelations@GreenwayHealth.com

Healthmaster HML001 Patricia Powers 248-960-8905 patricia.powers@healthmaster.com

Inmar Rx Solutions M00025NC4 Dawn Rowe 336-631-2640 dawn.rowe@inmar.com

JDA eHealth Systems Parathon M00779IL2 Maria Corona 630-689-0438 Mcorona@Parathon.com

KaleidaCare m00604TX4 Wonda Whallon 512-769-6592 wwhallon@kalidacare.com

Lab Corp. LCP001 Linda Lockhart 336-436-5806 Lockhal@labcorp.com 

LibraRx / Third Party Station M00578SC4 Heather Willit 800-460-1575 x115 hwillit@pharmacyfirst.com

Lincare Reliant Pharmacies M00129FL1 Les Chmura 800-284-2006 Lchmura@lincare.com

Logix Health M00647MA4 Christopher Rose 781-280-1861 crose@logixhealth.com

Lowcountry Billing M00298SC4 Mark Rutherford 803-957-7111 mark@lowcountrybilling.com

Meridian Medical Management M00027CT2 Jacob Cochran 860-925-6350 Jacob.Cochran@M3meridian.com

MG Squared M00676FL2 Eric Kravitz 904-421-1983 eric@gottlieb.com

National Health Info. Network NHIN M00003TX2 Martha Boyd 817-367-4241 mboyd@nhin.com

Net-RX M00357WA4 Jeff Teston 866-336-3879 missingremits@net-rx.com

Novant Health M00575SC1 Dorthea Rogers 704-384-5655 d.rogers@novanthealth.org

Office Ally M00546WA2 Customer Service 360-975-7000 x1 PayerSupport@officeally.com

Omnisys M00021TX2 Samantha Haywood 903-455-0461 x2049 TeamEDI@omnisys.com

Operr Service Bureau M00776NY2 Tom De Kesel 718-395-8288 License@Operr.com

Physicians Technologies M00012GA4 Fabio Mann 706-210-9990 fabio.mann@gmail.com

 PNC Bank Healthcare Admin. Tech. HAT001 Eric Maluotoga 972-275-7027 eric.maluotoga@pnc.com

Premier Choice Reimbursement M00771NC2 Katherine Hunt 910-291-7174 Katherinehunt@Att.net

Provider Pay M00423UT2 Jay Johnson 801-716-4812 CHRIS.ATZBACH@MCKESSON.COM

Public Consulting Group M00021NC3 Tia Jackson 704-816-2817 tjackson@pcgus.com

QS1 QSD001 Jeff Rowland 800-845-7558 x7426 jeff.rowland@smithtech.com

Quadax M00001OH2 Chuck Parker 440-777-6305 x4002 chuckparker@quadax.com

Quest Diagnostics M00001PA1 Dan Sawyer 484-676-7143 Daniel.T.Sawyer@questdiagnostics.com

Receivable Solutions Billing Svc. M00742SC4 Bob Ellison 803-744-3142 bellison@receivable-solutions.com
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Reimbursement Technologies M00303PA2 Gary Gelbart 800-355-0808 x5367 gary.gelbart@evhc.net

SSI Group SSI001 Brad Anderson 800-880-3032 brad.anderson@ssigroup.com 

Techsoft Medical Systems M00331NJ2 Maria Langston 856-642-7500 x101 maria.n.langston@medstech.com

Trizetto / Gateway EDI M00001MO2 Jenna Wolverton 800-969-3666 x1889 jenna.wolverton@cognizant.com

Trizetto / OKC M00016OK2 Jenna Wolverton 800-969-3666 x1889 jenna.wolverton@cognizant.com

Toyon Associates M00803CA2 Dylan Chinea 925-685-9312 Dylan.chinea@toyonassociates.com

Waystar/eSol/FKA Claimremedi M00020CA2 EDI Enrollment 502-238-9231 payerrelations2@waystar.com

Waystar / Navicure M00323GA2 EDI Enrollment 502-238-9231 payerrelations2@waystar.com

Waystar/Practice Insight M00268TX2 EDI Enrollment 502-238-9231 payerrelations2@waystar.com

Waystar / ZirMed M00023KY2 EDI Enrollment 502-238-9231 payerrelations2@waystar.com

Xifin M00368CA2 EDI Enrollment 858-793-5700 edienrollment@xifin.com

Zotec Partners LLC M00461AL3 Brian Husted 317-805-4153 payerpaperwork@zotecpartners.com

 


